L08000104155

(Re	equestor's Name)	
•		
(Ac	ldress)	
·	ŕ	
(A.)	Idea a a Y	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/P.	singer Entity Nem	
(Du	siness Entity Nam	ie)
(Do	cument Number)	
		•
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1

Office Use Only



900137617069

11/06/08--01013--026 **125.00

2003 NOV -6 PH 12: 41
SECKETARE FI ORID

C. LEWIS

NOV _ 72008

EXAMINER

FORMAN, CORCORAN & ASSOCIATES, P.A.

COUNSELORS AND ATTORNEYS AT LAW

74 GILCREAST ROAD POST OFFICE BOX 1330 LONDONDERRY, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03053-1330

Attorneys Admitted to Practice in New Hampshire Maine and Massachusetts

,<u>.</u>..

Telephone: (603) 434-9500 Facsimile: (603) 434-9022 www.ourlegalwebsite.com

All Replies to Londonderry Office

October 14, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Wes Reg, LLC

Dear Sir/Madame:

I have enclosed a fully executed Cover Letter together with original Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company for the above limited liability company.

I have also enclosed a check made payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$125.00 for the requisite filing fees.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely yours,

Kares E. Ren

Karen L. Rhan

Paralegal

klr enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co						
SUBJI	ECT: Wes F		,				
		(Name of Limit	ted Liability (Compar	ıy)		
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted fo	r filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the foll	owing:			
	Fred J. Fo	orman					
			(Name of Pers	son)			
	Forman,	Corcoran & Ass	sociates	s, P.	A.		
			(Firm/Compa	ny)			
	74 Gilcrea	ast Road, P.O.	Box 13	30			
			(Address)				
	Londonde	erry, New Hamp	oshire 0	305	3		
		(Ci	ty/State and Zi	p Code)			
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
Kare	en L. Rha	n	at (603	3 ,	434-9	50	0
	(Name	of Person)	(Are	a Code	& Daytime	Telepl	hone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check for	the following amount:					
\$125.	00 Filing Fee [\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Certifie (addition	d Copy		ı	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Reg Div Clir 266	gistration vision of fton Bu 51 Exec	n Section f Corporati ilding utive Cente e, FL 3230	ions er Cir	cle

FILED

2008 NOV -6 PM 12: 41

ļΔ

ARTICLE I - Name:	FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
The name of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Wes Reg, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Li	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address Principal Office Address:	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address:
317 Northwest 36th Avenue	same
Deerfield Beach, Florida 33442	
	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Pamela Duchak Name

317 Northwest 36th Avenue

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Deerfield Beach, FL City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

FILED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):		[Land Land Co
	anager or Managing Member is as follows:	2003 NOV -6 PM
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	SECKETAR LUT TALLAHASSEE.F
MGR	Kevin M. Duchak	
	3 Bradford Road	
	Danvers, Massachusetts 01923	
		
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
fective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.)	st be specific and cannot be more than five	business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
hlls	efer	
Signature of a me	photor or an authorized representative of a memb	er.
(In accordance with	th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	ı
of this document of	constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perju	ry

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Kevin Duchak

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee